www.automationdirect.com Terminal Blocks tTBL-86
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
DN-F6L Series:
EURO S 10H/35
DN-F6 Series:
EURO S 10H/35
DN-F10L Series:
EURO S 4LH/35
DN-F10 Series:
EURO S 4LH/35
Fuse Terminal Blocks
Ordering Information
Part Number Qty Price Part Number Qty Price Part Number Qty Price Part Number Qty Price
Gray Terminal Block DN-F6 25 $168.00 — DN-F10 50 $269.00 –DN-F6MN 7 $49.00 DN-F10MN 10 $58.00
12–24 VAC/DC*
–
DN-F6L24 10 $105.00
—
DN-F10L24 10 $103.00
110 VAC/DC* DN-F6L110 10 $105.00 DN-F10L110 10 $103.00
220 VAC/DC* DN-F6L220 10 $105.00 DN-F10L220 10 $103.00
Technical Specifications
Stripping Length 12mm [0.47in] 10mm [0.39in]
Tightening Torque 0.8 N·m [10 lb·in] 0.6 N·m [5.3 lb·in]
Density 100/m [30 pcs/ft] 100/m [30 pcs/ft]